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  POINT – at the lake- approximately 1/7 acre lots-Community water- private septic   
          Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  

 Pinnacle HOFMEISTER 44331 Lakeview  Lot  One of the few remaining lots at the Point in Shaver Lake $225,000  
 OB CHAREST 44411 Dalton Ave  Lot  Spacious 6600 sq. ft. lot, just a short walk to the lake $445,000  
 SC HOPKINS 44419 Dalton Ave 4 3 2475 Expansive deck on a home that sleeps 13, includes a boat slip $1,649,000  
 Pinnacle HALLER 44278 Lakeview 3 1.75 1008 Fantastic lake views from this cabin right across the street from the lake $1,849,000  
 OB  44343 Dalton Ave 4 4.5 3352 Beautiful lakeview log cabin with lots of parking, large wrap around deck $2,750,000 N 
  
  EAST VILLAGE – In town – approximately 1/5 acre lots – Community water – County sewer 
 

  WEST VILLAGE – In town – Approximately 1/5 acre lots – Community water – County sewer  
 GU KZH PROP. 41820 Linnet Ln 1 1 640 Charming remodeled cabin in the center of Shaver Lake $425,000 R 
 OB NAFFZIGER 42022 Tollhouse Rd 4 3 2066 Great location, and amazing rental history in this cabin right in town $789,500  
 

  ROCK HAVEN – Gated Community  
 KW  42825 Hwy 168 5 3 3999 Exclusive gated community, this home has a chef’s kitchen, large deck $1,950,000 R 
 

  MUSICK CREEK – Indian Rock Area – approximately 1/4-2/3 acre lots – Community water – county sewer 
 GU MCBRIDE 41527 Sunset Rock Rd 2 1.5 920 Great location for this cabin that needs a little TLC $395,000 R 
 KW NELSON 41534 Indian Rock Rd 2 1 1232 This cabin sits right next to the creek, has a nice open living room $569,000 N 
 GU MCBRIDE 41505 Sunset Rock Rd 3 3 2832 Large family cabin was recently remodeled in 2015, and has all the extras $799,000 R 
 

  MUSICK MEADOWS 
 Pinnacle WALLEN 41277 Musick Dr.  Lot  Rare find that is just a short walk to town or the lake $65,000 P 
 KW HATCH 41724 Musick Dr 3 1.5 1192 Nice location for this unique fixer-upper close to town $560,000 P 
 KW CUTLER 41405 Musick Dr. 3 2 2020 This multi-level home includes a game room and oversized bedrooms $649,000  
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  DINKEY/DINKEY LAKES- COURTRIGHT – PROVIDENCE – EXCHQR HTS – approximately ½ hour from Shaver 
 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  

 BR SIMMS Helms Circle, Lot 71  Lot  Lot located at Courtright Lake, take your trailer or build a cabin $80,000 
 Pinnacle CLINE 2 Providence Creek Rd 2 2 1200 Off grid, private and secluded 5 acre parcel includes 2 cabins $350,000 N 
 KW PFAHLER 52180 Chahlip Ln 5 3 3587 Beautiful home with great views, amazing deck, and close to Dinkey Creek $990,000  
 

  SILVERTIP VILLAGE – County water & sewer 
 KW FRIESEN 40791 Silvertip Ln 3 2 1459 Close to town, this townhome has a large deck, extra parking, low HOA fee $599,000 P 
 

  MUSICK RIDGE – approximately ¼ acre lots – County water & sewer 
 Pinnacle CREEDE 40919 Crest Vista Ln  Lot  Amazing view lot located at the end of the cul-de-sac $139,000  
 

  SIERRA PINES CONDOMINIUMS- County water & sewer 
 Pinnacle ISHEIM 40842 Village Pass Ln 6 4 2699 Beautiful unit is sold fully furnished, excellent rental history $585,000 P 
 

  SHAVER WOODS CONDOMINIUMS – County water & sewer 
 Pinnacle NICHOLS 40784 Village Pass Ln 1 1.5 946 Immaculately maintained and in a great location, this condo also has a loft $349,950 N 
 OB WARN 40762 Village Pass Ln 2 2 1297 Clean and well-kept condo that includes a loft, large deck $449,000 N 
 

  GRANITE RIDGE – approximately ½ acre to ¾ acre lots – County water & sewer 
 Pinnacle SERENITY OAKS PROP. Granite Ridge Rd  Lot  Homesite backs dedicated open space and offers level access $189,000  
 Pinnacle FRAUNHEIM 41811 Gray Rock Rd 3 3 2538 Great rental history, amazing location, and a game room! $975,000 P 
 OB SINGH 42453 Pinnacle Ln 6 6 5400 A true mountain lodge, this home has everything you could ever want $3,700,000  
  
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